Loc

Nume/Prenume PILOT

Adam Pirvu

Nikita Mamaliga

Tiberius de Rubeis

Anelisse lonascu

Rares Pirvan

llias lonescu

Augustin Rusu

David Darie

Ol |V~ |WIN|F

Robert Bereczki
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Toma Vacalau

[y
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Claudia Birau

[N
N

larin lonescu

[EnN
w

Mircea Sandu

NanoWatt

TOTAL




Loc

Nume/Prenume PILOT

Andrei Panait

Alin Topuzaru

Albert Ciotu

Matei Belivaca

Dominic Nicolaie

Maya Dragan

N|jojun|~|wWIN|F

Dragos Budei

MicroWatt

TOTAL

72
66
54
50
30
30




Loc

Nume/Prenume PILOT

Andrei Radulescu

Matteo Harnagea

Eric Dragan

Yannis Matei

Antonia Neacsu

Tudor Duculescu

Razvan Matei

IV~ |WIN|[F

David Budei

SuperMiniWatt

TOTAL

64
51
48
46
42
41
26




Loc

Nume/Prenume PILOT

Denis Dragan

Aron Radu

Ariana Tichieru

Maia Bucura

Calin Mosneanu

Ol |WIN|E

Robert Dumitrescu

MiniWatt

TOTAL

84
62
53
47
14
14




